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5,281,478.87  13,150,684.47  17,601,752.36
Aty - Anldaas
Teydienandn , 16,000.00 48,000.00 91,612.90
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1. Budananaslszdnfou -
2. RuInNsUIANs
2.1 Guseldazay (Budusl sa. 2559 , Rumeldavandinil 1) 254,262,444.00
2.2 L‘Eummhzai’w 206,909,876.96
2.3 RuANosunsndLaznIELaETIIIY 30,897,009.77  492,069,330.73
3. WusUAITIUIa
nGuseldavan (3ude ne.61, Buseldazaudud 2) , 100,000,000.00
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swazduatudinsuinnsuaziusinssgunaveaiuseldaran 354,262,444.00 U

Rurnsunas Jydsuens feil
1. SUIANSBIANTAUATIZR 43,785,946.04 UMW
2. suAIngeing 56,396,694.38 UM
3. FUWIAINTINN 154,079,803.58 um
sedY 254,262,444.00 U
Wusdasigua Sadsuiens fedl
1. swmanglvy 50,000,000.00 uwW
2. sUIASNFIAN. 50,000,000.00 U
syuadY 100,000,000.00 UM
AsalanIaNAsUTMUAALsTETnatnvesiuTeldaza fell
Py .. Yauszann 2563 Yeuuszue 2564
7 578015 Uiy
Insunat Insuaa 2 lnsuna 3 Insuna 4
1 [FUIRNITANANTELATIEN 43,785,946.04 - 21,702,139.51 1,583,806.53 - 20,500,000.00
2 SUWﬂﬁﬂ?ﬂMEJ 56,396,694.38 - 29,322,214.02 | 27,074,480.36 - -
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3 [sumsnansine 1,059,984.92 442.33 6 0.9
S 206,909,876.96 | 243,888.70
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Guidelines and Conditions

1. This passbook is an important document. It shall

be kept in a secure place and not be placed under
any other person's custody. If the passbook is lost.

the account holder should inform the relevant
authority and the Bank immediately. failing which the
Bank shall not be held responsible for any loss or
damage in relation thereto.

Always bring this passbook, and your ID card or ather
identification document when you make a deposit or
withdrawal.

The balance shown in the passback will be deemed
carrect only if verified with the carrespending record
kept by the Bank.

. A correction in the passbook record is valid only when
accompanied by the signature of an authorized officer
of the Bank.

From time to time. the Bank will announce changes to
deposit terms as well as fee rates at its branches or
through other means as the Bank deems appropriate.
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uiidn 10220669 918K weieg sngnn wesnermnd wid seunemme fanes 20/12/2562 300.00
wuflida 10220670 916l% weanglan Judes 24/12/2562 600.00
il 10220672 S8l wiegsdnd gamsnuw 24/12/2562 301.18
wfida 10220673 910l5 UNANNE YU YIYUTIA ©24/12/2562 6,700.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-12-2019 18:07:00

02-12-2019 18:07:00
02-12-2019 18:08:00
02-12-2019 18:08:00
02-12-2019 18:08.00
02-12-2019 18:09:00
02-12-2019 18:09:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-1 2-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019-17:00:00
03-12-2019 17:50:00
04-12-2019 14:57:00
04-12-2019 15:06:00

04-12-2019 15:20:00

644-6-00381-1
uAgRyasIa Account

U Status
uAgAyageas1 Branch
U Name
1,191,364.00  Available
Teller Id Transaction
90180 CBCA
980180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
90155 CBCA
90180 CBCA
420038 CWTPC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTPC

Currency

THB
Active

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
1,191,364.00

Description
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10216697 TRCBR#1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

Cheque No.
10216631

10216639
102j 6666
10216682
10216644
10216655

10216658

10216697
10216699
10216698
10216671

10216669

Amount Balance
-4,400.00 1,354,228.00

-5,700.00 1,348,528.00
-12,000.00 1,336,528.00
-17,300.00 1,319,228.00
-17,500.00 1,301,728.00
-52,562.00 1,249,166.00
-68,780.00 1,180,386.00

15,420.00 1,195,806.00

1,400.00 1,197,206.00
29,963.00 1,227,169.00
9,460.00 1,236,629.00
9,500.00 1,246,129.00
400.00 1,246,529.00

15,680.00 1,262,209.00

20,000.00 1,282,209.00

50,000.00 1,332,209.00

35,000.00 1,367,209.00

8,000.00 1,375,209.00

-4,320.00 1,379,529.00

23,026.00 1,402,555.00

31,800.00 1,434,355.00

875.00 1,435,230.00
30,000.00 1,465,230.00
53,400.00 1,518,630.00

2,063.76 1,520,693.76
4,550.00 1,525,243.76
2,632.01 1,627,775.77
4,335.00 1,632,110.77
5,103.91 1,537,214.68

-590.00 1,536,624.68

-750.00 1,535,874.68
-42,880.00 1,492,994.68

-133,540.00 1,359,454.68

-849,834.00 509,620.68

Init Br
0700

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700

0644

0644

0644




04-12-2019 16:19:00
04-12-2019 17:00:00
04-12-2019 17:00:00
04-12-2019 17:00:00
06-12-2019 11:19:00
06-12-2019 11:19:00
09-12-2019 17:00:00
09-12-2019 17:00:00
09-12-2019 18:17:00
09-12-2019 18:17:00
09-12-2019 18:17:00
09-12-2019 18:18;00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17.00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:18:00
16-12-2019 18:07:00
16-12-2019 18:08:00
16-12-2019 18:08:00
16-12-2019 18:08:00
19-12-2019 15:24:00
20-12-2019 09:45:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00

20-12-2019 09:49:00

20-12-2019 09:49:00

20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-1 2-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 11:53:00
23-12-2019 09:46.00

23-12-2019 09:46:00

551007
90155
90155
90155
93999
93999
90155
90155
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
420038
931002
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
420038
931001

931001

CWTRC
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CWCH
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWCH
BCD14

BCD14

6326009324

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216632TRCBR#1
CB Debit
Round1;CK#10216620TRCBR#1
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216661TRCBR#1
Pibulsongkam R

Pibulsongkam R

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216638TRCBR#1
CB Debit '
Round1:CK#10216680TRCBR#1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
§1BK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
EI;K:Z SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
S$BK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:549 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:549 {CAS INCL R1
E?K:M SBR:5349 ICAS INCL

SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
R1

. GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682.

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10216670 -354.00 509,266.68
10216632 -1,000.00 508,266.68
10216620 -1,200.00 507,066.68
10216661 -1,800.00 505,266.68
-32,112.51 473,154.17
-324,716.17 148,438.00
10216638 -1,700.00 146,738.00
10216680 -1,800.00 144,838.00
10216627 -140.00 144,798.00
10216673 -350.00 144,448.00
10216636 -10,646.00 133,802.00
10216657 -15,221.00 118,581.00
10216619 -2,000.00 116,581.00
10203280 -2,300.00 114,281.00
10216628 -2,300.00 111,981.00
10216598 -5,720.00 106,261 .00
10216672 -5,720.00 100,541.00
10216665 -18,000.00 82,541.00
10216625 -100.00 82,441.00
10216692 -300.00 82,141.00
10216635 -16,283.00 65,858.00
10216656 -26,742.00 39,116.00
10216612 -1,320.00 37,796.00
1,277,205.75 1,315,001.75
304,000.00 1,619,001.75
27,417.00 1,646,418.75
388,015.00 2,034,433.75
304,050.00 2,338,483.75
785,470.00 3,123,953.756
19,228,452.90 22,352,406.65
612,500.00 22,964,906.65
88,000.00 23,052,906.65
8,250.00 23,061,156.65
7,500.00 23,068,656.65
12,500.00 23,081,156.65
10216696 -580.00 23,080,566.65

43,450.00 23,124,016.65

37,015.00 23,161,031.65

0644
0700
0700
0700
108682
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0644
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0644
108682

108682




23-12-2019 08:46.00

23-12-2019 09:46:00

23-12-2019 18:07:00

23-12-2019 18:07:00

24-12-2019 09:29:00

24-12-2019 09:30:00

24-12-2019 09:32:00

24-12-2019 09:33:00

24-12-2019 09:35.00

24-12-2019 09:36:00

24-12-2019 09:37:00

24-12-2019 09:38:00

24-12-2019 09:39:00

'24-12-2019 09:40:00

24-12-2019 09:56:00
24-12-2019 09:56:00
24-12-2019 10:33:00
24-12-2019 10:35:00
24-12-2019 10:41:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
24-12-2019 18:15:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
25-12-2019 18:21:.00
25-12-2019 18:21.00
25-12-2019 18:22:00
25-12-2019 18:22:00
25-12-2019 18:23:.00
25-12-2019 18:23:00
26-12-2019 04:30:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:4é100
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

931001
931001
90180
90180
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
931001
931001
13935
13935
13935
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90181
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

‘CWTRC

CWTRC
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCACR
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SBK:66 SBR:351 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R3
GFMIS/108682
GFMI18/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMI18/108682

10216621

10216662

10216702

102208661

10216730

10220664

10216700

10216701

10216728

10216729

10220662

10220663

10216724

10216725

10216726

10216733

10216704

10220666

10216732

10216742

10216709

10216743

10220665

10216703

10216731

10216703

47,147.56 23,208,179.21
13,113.00 23,221,292.21
-4,000.00 23,217,292.21
-11,000.00 23,206,292.21
-1,400,381.82 21,805,910.39
-12,500.00 21,793,410.39
-877,915.10 20,915,495.29
-1,018,878.35 19,896,616.94
-56,158.00 19,840,458.94
-10,208.00 19,830,250.94
-185,452.00 19,644,798.94
-8,448.00 19,636,350.94
-98,667.00 19,537,683.94
-19,293.00 19,518,390.94
151,067.29 19,669,458.23
1,814,841.68 21,484,299.91
-60,260.56 21,424,039.35
-80,465.00 21,343,574.35
-15,731,084.27 5,612,490.08
-34,300.00 5,578,190.08
-53,900.00 5,524,290.08
-93,200.00 5,431,090.08
-576,579.00 4,854,511.08
-660.00 4,853,851.08
-2,800.00 4,851,051.08
-12,300.00 4,838,751.08
-29,100.00 4,809,651.08
-214,600.00 4,595,051.08
-871,900.00 3,723,151.08
214,600.00 3,937,751.08
111,552.00 4,049,303.08
1,000.00 4,050,303.08
180.00 4,050,483.08
1,400.00 4,051,883.08
5,990.00 4,057,873.08
2,580.00 4,060,453.08
4,270.00 4,064,723.08

56,500.00 4,121,223.08

108682
108682
0700
0700
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
108682
108682
0644
0644
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682




26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 18:08:00

26-12-2019 18:08:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:08:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108662
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

“

10216716

10216717

10216756

10216720

10220671

10216759

10216760

10216757

10216758

10216735

10216749

10216746

10216711

10216737

10216738

10216721

800.00 4,122,023.08
26,343.00 4,148,366.08
8,368.00 4,156,734.08

17,392.00 4,174,126.08

700.00 4,174,826.08

7,590.00 4,182,416.08
204,140.00 4,386,556.08
42,980.00 4,429,536.08
25,870.00 4,455,406.08
1,500.00 4,456,906.08
5,280.00 4,462,186.08
12,268.00 4,474,454.08
44,940.00 4,519,394.08
30,000.00 4,549,394.08
280.00 4,549,674.08
30,860.00 4,580,534.08
6,900.00 4,587,434.08
15,241.57 4,602,675.65
1,485.98 4,604,161.63
19,619.06 4,623,780.69
800.00 4,624,580.69
1,680.00 4,626,260.69
-875.00 4,625,385.69
-875.00 4,624,510.69
-2,000.00 4,622,510.69
-2,943.15 4,619,567.54
-4,167.40 4,615,400.14
-4,967.74 4,610,432.40
-4,967.74 4,605,464.66
-5,275.00 4,600,189.66
-5,600.00 4,594,589.66
-9,410.05 4,585,179.61
-12,000.00 4,573,179.61
-13,000.00 4,560,179.61
-23,100.00 4,537,079.61
-26,413.00 4,510,666.61
-30,000.00 4,480,666.61

-31,070.00 4,449,596.61

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700




26-12-2019 18:10:00

26-12-2019 18:10:00

26-12-2019 18:10:00

27-12-2019 15:32:00

27-12-2019 18:10:00

30-12-2019 05:30:00

30-12-2019 11:02:00

30-12-2019 11:04:00

30-12-2019 11:05:00

90180

90180

90180

93999

90180

93999

13935

13935

13935

Total Cr. = 26,409,933.47

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

BPDWT

CBCA

BPDWT

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
Pibulsongkam R

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

Pibulsongkam R

Total Dr. =-26,577,197.47

10216736

10216703

10216751

10216713

10216734

10220667

10216705

-145,870.00 4,303,726.61
-214,600.00 4,089,126.61
-486,253.00 3,602,873.61
-667,776.73 2,935,096.88
-1,300.00 2,933,796.88
-20,732.88 2,913,064.00
-1,582,800.00 1,330,264.00
-12,700.00 1,317,564.00

-126,200.00 1,191,364.00

0700

0700

0700

0644

0700

108682

0644

0644

0644
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22/03/2562 490.00
04/09/2562 5,000.00
28/10/2562 600.00
26/11/2562 600.00
24/12/2562 600.00
24/12/2562  383,030.00
27/12/2562 1,620.00
27/12/2562 38,908.00
27/12/2562 648.00
27/12/2562 40,960.00
204/12/2562 10,800.00
24/12/2562 4,900.00
24/12/2562 1,000.00
24/12/2562 1,000.00
24/12/2562 60,180.00
24/12/2562 340.00
24/12/2562 70.00

(Feans19158 Ag.930M

v

1

550,746.00
550,746.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-12-2019 17:00:00

02-12-2018 18:06:00
02-12-2019 18:06:00
02-12-2019 18:07:00
02-12-2019 18:07:00
04-12-2019 14:59.00
04-12-2019 15:01:00
04-12-2019 15:08:00
04-12-2019 15:09:00
04-12-2019 15:156:00
04-12-2019 15:23:00
04-12-2019 15:34:00
04-12-2019 15:38:00
04-12-2019 15:41:00
04-12-2019 16:17:00
06-12-2019 17:00:00
09-12-2019 18:17.00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
20-12-2019 17:00:00
23-12-2019 18:07:00
24-12-2019 09:26:00
24-12-2019 09:41:00
24-12-2019 09:42:00
24-12-2019 10:30:00
24-12-2019 18:15:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
25-12-2019 18:21:00
25-12-2019 18:21:00
25-12-2019 18:22:00
26-12-2019 18:08:00
26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

644-6-00385-4 Currency

AYAYadIns1 Account Status

‘ :Jwﬁaﬂuaaoﬂﬂ Branch Name
:50,746.00 Available Balance
Teller id Transaction Code
901565 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
420038 CDTRC
420038 CDTRC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTPC
420038 CWTPC
420038‘ CWTPC
420038 CWTPC
420038 CWTRC
551007 CWTRC
90155 CBCA
90180 CBCA

. 90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90155 CBCA
90180 CBCA
420038 CDTRC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTRC
13935 CWTRC
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA

THB
Active

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
550,746.00

Description
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10220864TRCBR#11

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

8SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

6326009324

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10220867TRCBR#85

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10203398 TRCBR#60

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

6441248867

SBK:66 SBR:351 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1 \
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

Chegue No.

10220864

10213533

10213498

10213496

10213529

10213500

10213539

10213536

10213540

10220881

10213540

10213540

10213537

10220867

10213524

10203419

10213468

10213497

10203398

10213499

10220898

10220899

10220882

10220900

10220896

10220884

10220885

10220895

10220889

10213544

10213543

Amount Balance
-15,873.50 474,048.00

-500.00 473,548.00
-600.00 472,948.00
-4,960.00 467,998.00
-10,000.00 457,998.00
40,726.00 498,724.00
42,804.00 541,528.00
-60,680.00 480,848.00

-1,620.00 479,228.00

-378,904.00 100,324.00

-41,184.00 59,140.00

" -40,726.00 18,414.00

41,184.00 59,598.00
-41,184.00 18,414.00
-494.00 17,920.00
-2,000.00 15,920.00
-70.00 15,850.00
-340.00 15,510.00
-340.00 15,170.00
-1,000.00 14,170.00
-6,480.00 7,690.00

-1,000.00 6,690.00

5,512,675.00 5,519,365.00

-37,874.00 5,481,491.00

-704.00 5,480,787.00

-4,074,676.16 1,406,110.84

-5,300.00 1,400,810.84

-253,863.44 1,146,947.40

-1,320.00 1,145,627.40
-6,400.00 1,139,227.40
-75,900.00 1,063,327.40
-600.00 1,062,727.40
-1,800.00 1,060,827.40

-2,208.40 1,058,619.00

Init Br
0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0644

0644

0644

0644

0700

